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Academic and Practice Linkages in Public 
Health Caucus Delta Omega Posters
Allison Foster afoster@aspph.org

Aging & Public Health
Rajasri Roy rajasri.roy@nih.gov
Lan Doan Lan.Doan@nyulangone.org
Emily Nicklett emily.nicklett@utsa.edu
Patricia Fletcher patriciafletcher@me.com

Alcohol, Tobacco & Other Drugs
M.J. Scales mjscales@udel.edu

American Indian, Alaska Native and Native 
Hawaiian Caucus
Madison Anderson 
and01458@morris.umn.edu
McKayla Gourneau 
mckayla.m.gourneau@gmail.com

APHA Committee on Women’s Rights
Shannon Klisch sklisch@ucanr.edu
Hannatu Dantata 
hdantata@healthmaxima.org

APHA Public Health Film Festival
Donna Wright donna.wright@apha.org
Mariza Silva mariza.silva@apha.org

APHA Student Assembly
Annie Du anniedu.apha@gmail.com

Applied Public Health Statistics
Niloofar Ramezani ramezanin2@vcu.edu
Haresh Rochani 
hrochani@georgiasouthern.edu
Guang Xu guangxu@marian.edu

Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public 
Health
Priya Raman 
praman@horizon.csueastbay.edu
Reener Balingit
Reener.Balingit@outlook.com

Black Caucus of Health Workers
George Smith, Jr. gsmith33@csu.edu

Breastfeeding
Diana Cassar-Uhl DianaIBCLC@gmail.com 

Cancer Forum
Adana Llanos al4248@cumc.columbia.edu
Jessica Islam Jessica.Islam@moffitt.org
Michelle Shin shinmich@usc.edu

Caucus on Homelessness
Brett Poe bpoe@nhchc.org
Chelsea Hardin Hensley 
chensley@nhchc.org

Caucus on Public Health and the Faith 
Community
Vanessa Hill vhill@projectnana.org
Jacqueline Massie 
jacquelinemassie@gmail.com

Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant Health
Kelechi Lamberts 
kelechi.lamberts@gmail.com
Isaac Omenka oomenka@butler.edu

Chiropractic Health Care
Dana Madigan madigan.danam@gmail.com

Community Based Public Health Caucus
Rachel Berkowitz 
rachel.l.berkowitz@sjsu.edu
Angela Young-Brinn 
confidenceplus2000@gmail.com

Community Health Planning and Policy 
Development
Kaitlyn Esposito 
kaitlynm.esposito@gmail.com

Community Health Workers
Shontel Minor 
shontel.minor@txaheceast.org
Denise Vasquez 
denise.vasquez@uth.tmc.edu
Paige Menking pcmenking@gmail.com

Disability
Lindsey Mullis lindsey.c.mullis@uky.edu
Robyn Powell rpowell@ou.edu
Libby Callender 
Librada.Callender@BSWHealth.org

Early-Career Professional
Garvita Thareja 
gthareja@msudenver.edu
Jacketta Cobbs cobbsj@musc.edu
Spencer Gorelick 
Spencer.Gorelick@cityofchicago.org

Environment
Ursula Lauper 
Ursula.Lauper@health.ny.gov
Inyang Uwak 
drinyanguwak@gmail.com

Epidemiology
Orion McCotter 
orionmccotter@gmail.com
Siobhan Maty 
siobhanmaty@gmail.com
Kesha Baptiste-Roberts 
baptika@gmail.com

Ethics
Karen Meagher 
meagher.karen@mayo.edu
Andrea Lowe andrealowe48@gmail.com
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Family Violence Prevention Caucus
Nicole Sutton nicolesutton@usf.edu
Tara Foti tfoti@usf.edu
Lindsey King linking@phhp.ufl.edu

Food and Nutrition
Godfred Boateng gboaten@yorku.ca
Nadia Koyratty bibinadi@buffalo.edu

Foot and Ankle Health
Adam Fleischer adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com

Genomics Forum
Karen Niemchick niemchik@gvsu.edu
Haocen Wang wang5720@purdue.edu

Health Administration
Candace Haugtvedt 
clhaugtvedt@gmail.com
Kate Cartwright kcartwright@unm.edu

Health Informatics Information 
Technology
Diane Adams adamsd481@aol.com
Iris Zachary 
ZacharyI@health.missouri.edu

HIV/AIDS
Chengbo Zeng 
czeng8@bwh.harvard.edu
Xueying Yang XUEYYANG@mailbox.sc.edu
Randolph Hubach rhubach@purdue.edu

Human Rights Forum
Silicia Lomax lomaxs@sas.upenn.edu
Jennifer Banarez 
banarezjennifer@gmail.com
Sabrina Sanchez Sabrina.Sanchez@ucfs.edu

Injury Control and Emergency Health 
Services
Claudia Der-Martirosian cdermart.apha@gmail.com

Integrative, Complementary and 
Traditional Health Practices
John Finnell drfinnell@gmail.com

International Health
Jamie Zigterman 
jlzigterman@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Healy ehealy36@gmail.com

Latino Caucus
Jeannie Concha jeannie@utep.edu
Mary Mitsdarffer 
MitsdarfferM@gmail.com

Law
Stacie Kershner lawandhealth@gsu.edu
Leigh Haynes 
LeighKamore.Haynes@UGent.be

LGBTQ Health Caucus
Kristen Krause 
kristen.krause@rutgers.edu

Maternal and Child Health
Lesley Cottrell lcottrell@hsc.wvu.edu
Kimberly Arcoleo karcoleo@uri.edu

Medical Care Section
Kara Allard kallard3@bwh.harvard.edu
Cody Mullen cody.mullen@gmail.com

Mental Health
Genevieve Graaf 
genevieve.graaf@uta.edu
Kaleea Lewis lewiskal@health.missouri.edu

Men's Health Caucus
Albert Pless albertwpless@gmail.com
Brandon Leonard 
brandonlleonard@gmail.com

Occupational Health and Safety
Kerri Wizner 
kerri.wizner.mph@gmail.com
Katherine Goscilo
katherine.goscilo@gmail.com

One Health
Stephanie Masiello Schuette 
stephanie.masielloschuette@dairy.org
Thomas Doker thomas.doker@gmail.com

Oral Health
Tooka Zokaie tooka.zokaie@cda.org
Sujay Mehta smehta43@jh.edu
Lyubov Slashcheva
lslashcheva@appletreedental.org

Peace Caucus
Patrice Sutton psutton2000@yahoo.com
Anlan Cheney anlan.cheney@gmail.com
Jonathan King jaking@mit.edu

Pharmacy
Shaun Rowe arowe@uthsc.edu
Tyler Melton tmelto11@uthsc.edu

PHEHP Materials Contest
Karen Mancera-Cuevas
karen.mancera-cuevas@illinois.gov

PHEHP Student Awards Contest
Christine Hackman chackman@calpoly.edu
Charis Davis Charis.davidson@gmail.com

Physical Activity
Bridgette Do bridgetd@usc.edu
Chelsey Kirkland cbruce5@kent.edu
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Public Health Education and Health Promotion

LuBeth Perez LuBeth.Perez@uth.tmc.edu

Jiun-Yi Tsai jiun-yi.tsai@nau.edu

Public Health Funder Network

Claudia Baier 

claudia@vnafoundation.net

Irfan Hasan ha@nyct-cfi.org

Richard Thomason 

richard.thomason@blueshieldcafoundation.org

Public Health Nursing

Karen Butler karen.butler@uky.edu

Public Health Social Work

Amy Hammock 

amy.hammock@stonybrook.edu

Sana Malik 

sana.k.malik@stonybrook.edu

School Health and Wellness

Lori Spruance lori.spruance@byu.edu

Elizabeth Dickson EDickson@salud.unm.edu

Sexual and Reproductive Health

Kimberly McBride 

Kimberly.Mcbride@UToledo.Edu

April Bell april.bell@ucsf.edu

Stacey Griner stacey.griner@unthsc.edu

Bonnie Epstein

Bonnie.K.Epstein@questdiagnostics.com

Jennifer Miller 

jennifer.miller@okstatealumni.org

Socialist Caucus

Martha Livingston 

livingstonm@oldwestbury.edu

Spirit of 1848 Caucus

Nancy Krieger 

nkrieger@hsph.harvard.edu

Trade and Health Forum

Eric Crosbie ecrosbie@unr.edu

Veterans Caucus

Jenevieve Peecher jspeec01@gmail.com

Linda Williams lspwjen78@gmail.com

Andrew Michalik andrewmichalik1@gmail.com

Vision Care

Kathleen O’Connor koconnor1@cdc.gov

Women's Caucus

Nakesha Powell nakeshas@hotmail.com

Meghan Spiroff meghanspiroff@gmail.com

Sarbinaz Bekmuratova

sarbinazbekmuratova@creighton.edu 
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